R&S®FPC1000 EMI Debugging Solution
Unexpected performance in entry class
R&S®FPC1000 EMI Debugging Solutions cater to
different needs so you only buy what is needed. Set
up an entirely new test site or even extend the
lifespan of existing equipment by incorporating it into
new R&S®FPC1000 EMI Debugging solutions. The
bundles interface with the R&S®FPC1000 and

Trade names are trademarks of the owners  |  R&S®FPC1000 EMI Debugging Solution  | Data without tolerance limits is not binding
Subject to change  |  © 2018 Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG | 81671 Munich, Germany
Ordering information
Step 1:Choose your EMI debugging application
Conducted + radiated measurement
Radiated measurement
Conducted measurement
Step 2: Choose your frequency upgrade option
1 GHz to 2 GHz R&S®FPC-B2
2 GHz to 3 GHz R&S®FPC-B3
Step 3: Choose your options and accessories
Hardware options
R&S®FPC1000 preamplifier R&S®FPC-B22
Software options
Wi-Fi connection support* R&S®FPC-B200
Modulation analysis R&S®FPC-K7
Advanced measurements R&S®FPC-K55
Accessories
19” rackmount kit R&S®ZZA-FPC1
Near-field probes, 30 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®HZ-15
Amplifier for HZ-15/HZ-17,
100 kHz to 3 GHz, 20dB
R&S®HZ-16
Carrying case R&S®RTB-Z3
Description Model
Conducted measurement kit
Included instrument and accessories
Spectrum analyzer R&S®FPC1000
Receiver mode R&S®FPC-K43
LISN 9 kHz to 30 MHz (GER/UK/US) R&S®HM6050-2
Professional EMI software for measuring
electromagnetic disturbances
R&S®ELEKTRA EMI